PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (12/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior
Change of Use/Occupancy
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Solar Farm

Building (Commercial)

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL.:

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Deck/Porch

New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Electrical (Residential) Residential

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression

FIRE TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Residential) Residential

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

AW A AN

10

59

59

28

28

8

8

Square
Feet

1,450
900
0
100,000
14,000
1,792
522,000

640,142
0
0
357
5,280
1,317
340
128,358
8,530
2,186
146,368
0

0

17,249

17,249

42,744
900

43,644

0
3,000

3,000

Valuation

$47,000.00
$20,000.00
$24,650.00
$500,000.00
$278,787.00
$7,020.00
$2,400,000.00
$3,277,457.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15,939.00
$113,000.00
$148,979.00
$29,000.00
$12,082,538.13
$231,504.05
$136,790.12
$12,757,750.30
$16,695.00
$16,695.00
$416,234.87
$416,234.87
$0.00

$0.00
$663,755.00
$663,755.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,075.00

$8,075.00

Fees Paid

$450.00
$850.00
$900.00
$3,100.00
$1,728.48
$750.00
$12,000.00
$19,778.48
$5,150.00
$5,150.00
$160.00
$1,045.00
$1,470.00
$310.00
$39,656.00

$2,485.00
$1,140.00

$46,266.00
$400.00
$400.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$75.00
$75.00

$150.00
$400.00
$400.00
$600.00
$600.00
$800.00

$800.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (12/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

Plumbing (Residential) Residential 6 0 $23,573.00 $600.00

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 6 0 $23,573.00 $600.00

Septic A2 1 0 $0.00 $120.00

AOWE 11 0 $0.00 $385.00

Expansion 1 0 $0.00 $0.00

New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan 17 16,601 $0.00 $10,200.00

New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat 4 0 $0.00 $2,400.00

Occupancy/AlW 2 0 $0.00 $300.00

Redraw W/O Visit 2 0 $0.00 $50.00

Repair 9 0 $0.00 $225.00

SEPTIC TOTAL: 47 16,601 $0.00 $13,680.00

Water Heater Change Out (Comme Water Heater Change Out 1 0 $0.00 $200.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $200.00

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out 4 0 $0.00 $400.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 4 0 $0.00 $400.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 14 0 $0.00 $5,600.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL: 14 0 $0.00 $5,600.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) Commercial - Sign 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Zoning Verification Letter 2 0 $0.00 $70.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 3 0 $0.00 $120.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 2 0 $0.00 $100.00

Demolition 3 0 $0.00 $300.00

Home Occupation 3 0 $0.00 $500.00

Solid Fence / Wall 28 0 $0.00 $1,400.00

Zoning Verification Letter 9 0 $0.00 $315.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 45 0 $0.00 $2,615.00

GRAND TOTAL: 335 867,004 $17,181,540.17 $106,759.48

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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