



PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (12/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	2	1,450	\$47,000.00	\$450.00
	Addition	1	900	\$20,000.00	\$850.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location)	1	0	\$24,650.00	\$900.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	1	100,000	\$500,000.00	\$3,100.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	1	14,000	\$278,787.00	\$1,728.48
	Sign/Billboard	3	1,792	\$7,020.00	\$750.00
	Solar Farm	1	522,000	\$2,400,000.00	\$12,000.00
BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		10	640,142	\$3,277,457.00	\$19,778.48
Building (Manufactured Home)	New	22	0	\$0.00	\$5,150.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		22	0	\$0.00	\$5,150.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	3	357	\$15,939.00	\$160.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	6	5,280	\$113,000.00	\$1,045.00
	Addition	3	1,317	\$148,979.00	\$1,470.00
	Deck/Porch	2	340	\$29,000.00	\$310.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	45	128,358	\$12,082,538.13	\$39,656.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	9	8,530	\$231,504.05	\$2,485.00
	Solar Panels	6	2,186	\$136,790.12	\$1,140.00
BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		74	146,368	\$12,757,750.30	\$46,266.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	1	0	\$16,695.00	\$400.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$16,695.00	\$400.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	59	0	\$416,234.87	\$6,000.00
CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		59	0	\$416,234.87	\$6,000.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	5	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	28	17,249	\$663,755.00	\$3,000.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		28	17,249	\$663,755.00	\$3,000.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	1	42,744	\$15,000.00	\$75.00
	Fire Suppression	1	900	\$0.00	\$75.00
FIRE TOTAL:		2	43,644	\$15,000.00	\$150.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	2	0	\$3,000.00	\$600.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$3,000.00	\$600.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Residential	8	3,000	\$8,075.00	\$800.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		8	3,000	\$8,075.00	\$800.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (12/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class *	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	6	0	\$23,573.00	\$600.00
	PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	6	0	\$23,573.00	\$600.00
Septic	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$120.00
	AOWE	11	0	\$0.00	\$385.00
	Expansion	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	17	16,601	\$0.00	\$10,200.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat	4	0	\$0.00	\$2,400.00
	Occupancy/AIW	2	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Redraw W/O Visit	2	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Repair	9	0	\$0.00	\$225.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	47	16,601	\$0.00	\$13,680.00
Water Heater Change Out (Commercial)	Water Heater Change Out	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residential)	Water Heater Change Out	4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	4	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	14	0	\$0.00	\$5,600.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	14	0	\$0.00	\$5,600.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Commercial - Sign	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	2	0	\$0.00	\$70.00
	ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	3	0	\$0.00	\$120.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	2	0	\$0.00	\$100.00
	Demolition	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Home Occupation	3	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	28	0	\$0.00	\$1,400.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	9	0	\$0.00	\$315.00
	ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	45	0	\$0.00	\$2,615.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	335	867,004	\$17,181,540.17	\$106,759.48

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.